EA003 - TULUM REGEN TEE

EA003 TULUM REGEN TEE ((JED)

éCO!O le.

by AWDis

GLAVNE ZNACAJKE

170 g/m?

60% Regenerated Pre Consumer Cotton/40% Polyester
Single jersey

Ribbed Collar

Taped Neck

Side seams

Twin needle detail at hem and sleeve
Set-in sleeves

Two colour marl effect

Angled shoulder seams

Crew Neck

Fashion Fit

Size label only for easy rebranding

Zemlja podrijetla:

Bangladesh
SPECIFIKACIJA VELICINE (c™m)

XS S M L XL
Kom./© 50 50 50 50 50
Duljina tijela (A) 58.80 61 63.50 66 68.50
Sirina prsa (B) 44 47.50 51 54.50 58
SredisSnja duljina rukava (C) 18 19 20 21 22

=

BOJE:

M Navy/Gold

2XL
50
71
61.50
23
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